1 Dimension: Unit：mm
3 MATERIAL LIST
*NA: NOT APPLICABLE
A 10.2±0.3
B 10.0±0.3
C 3.80±0.3
D 3.0Ref.
E 1.2Ref

Z:
F:
D:
KSE - CD        104R NP - 100 N C
KSE - Brand
Lead-free
C F- direction (typ.)
2 Product Spec. Model
code
1
&
KSE-CD104R
SMD Power Inductors
,
Part NO. Inductance(uH) Test Freq. (kHz/V) DCR Max (Ω) Isat (A) Irms (A)
KSE-CD104RNP-1R5NC 1.5 100/0.25 0.008 10.00 6.50
KSE-CD104RNP-2R7NC 2.7 100/0.25 0.011 7.50 6.10
KSE-CD104RNP-3R9NC 3.9 100/0.25 0.013 6.00 5.50
KSE-CD104RNP-5R2NC 5.2 100/0.25 0.022 5.50 5.40
KSE-CD104RNP-6R8NC 6.8 100/0.25 0.027 4.80 4.50
KSE-CD104RNP-100NC 10 100/0.25 0.035 4.40 3.80
12 100/0.25 0.046 3.70 3.40
KSE-CD104RNP-150MC 15 100/0.25 0.062 3.30 3.10
18 100/0.25 0.069 3.10 2.60
22 100/0.25 0.073 2.90 2.50
27 100/0.25 0.088 2.60 2.30
33 100/0.25 0.093 2.30 2.20